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215.0
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0 3 

            

 

 



 
     

TA Techno
This report sh

Configure

Frequenc
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34.80 

48.39 

153.23 

187.22 

384.01 

957.89 
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Peak
/m) 
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(dBuV/

8 40.00

6 40.00

0 43.50

5 43.50

4 46.00

6 46.00

on Factor =
= Limit – Qu
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t in full, without

diated Emis
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/m) 

Marg
(dB

0 21.3

0 20.0

0 19.6

0 20.4

0 14.6

0 12.9

= Antenna fa
uasi-Peak
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15 
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Frequency
(MHz) 

1345.72 

1466.82 

1712.76 

1743.15 

2611.98 

2675.33 

4181.85 

4233.21 

6663.17 

6857.23 

10944.87 

11108.04 
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--- 

36.04 

--- 

36.20 

--- 

38.61 

--- 
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--- 
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--- 
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--- 

23.32 

--- 
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--- 
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37.96 100
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0.00
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Test Resu

Following 

Frequenc
(MHz) 

0.15 
0.16 
0.37 
0.61 
1.05 
2.01 
2.99 
4.96 
4.97 
8.05 

12.72 
12.92 
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ults  
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59.78
--- 

35.58
--- 
--- 

25.89
--- 

36.56
--- 

27.90
29.33

--- 
Correct fac
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Peak
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40.6

8 ---
25.3
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- 58.59
32 46.00
92 46.00
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- 56.00
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49 50.00
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Margin
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8 6.10
0 14.76
9 23.01
0 20.68
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0 30.11
0 19.54
0 19.44
0 19.83
0 32.10
0 30.67
0 27.51
 factor 
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Frequenc
(MHz) 

0.15 
0.18 
0.36 
0.65 
1.20 
2.22 
2.99 
4.11 
5.38 
5.44 

12.65 
12.76 
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--- 
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--- 
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--- 

28.97
--- 

38.9
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--- 
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2 ---
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RILOG Broad
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EMI Test 

Softw

EMC Test Rep

ology (Shang
hall not be repr

n Test In

Equipment 

Receiver 

Analyzer 

Analyzer 
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R

R
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R

R

R
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